
G10

101 sf

G11

120 sf

G09

114 sf

G13

410 sf

G13A

145 sf

G19

88 sf

G22

512 sf

G23

137 sf

G31

407 sf

G31A

111 sf

VG05

201 sf

VG04

59 sf

CG05

313 sf

G35

145 sf

G36

197 sf

G37

1107 sf

CG04

144 sf

CG06

739 sf

VG06

286 sf

XG01

169 sf

G07B

102 sf

G07A

102 sf

CG02

255 sf

G08

2719 sf

G07

3664 sf

G01

4379 sf

CG03

258 sf

CG07

236 sf

VG08

42 sf

G58

55 sf

CG10

83 sf

G50

2003 sf

CG09

277 sf

CG08

123 sf

G64

134 sf

G63

93 sf

G61

133 sf

VG07

64 sf

NON-Nonas

NON-Nonas

NON-Nonassignable Areas

NON-Nonass

NON-Non

NON-Nonassignable Areas

NON-No

NON-Nonassignable Areas

NON-Nonassig

600-General Use Fac

200-LABORATORY FACILITIES

600-Gen

600-Gen

200-LABORATORY FACILITIES

600-Gen

600-Genera600-General U

200-Laboratory Facilities

200-Laborat

200-Laborat

600-General Use Facilities

200-Labo

200-Laboratory Faciliti

300-Office Fa 200-Laboratory Fac

200-LABORATORY FACILITIES

600-General Use Facilities

NON-Nonassig

600-General Use Faci

600-General

600-General Use Faci

NON-Nonas

NON-Nonassignab

NON-Nonassignab

NON-No

NON-Nonas

NON-Nonassig

ROOM ROOM CATEGORY

CG02 NON-Nonassignable Areas

CG03 NON-Nonassignable Areas

CG05 NON-Nonassignable Areas

CG06 NON-Nonassignable Areas

CG08 NON-Nonassignable Areas

CG10 NON-Nonassignable Areas

G01 600-General Use Facilities

G07A 600-General Use Facilities

G07B 600-General Use Facilities

G09 600-General Use Facilities

G10 600-General Use Facilities

G11 600-General Use Facilities

G13A 200-Laboratory Facilities

G19 200-Laboratory Facilities

G23 200-Laboratory Facilities

G31 200-Laboratory Facilities

G31A 200-Laboratory Facilities

G35 300-Office Facilities

G36 200-Laboratory Facilities

G58 NON-Nonassignable Areas

G61 600-General Use Facilities

G63 600-General Use Facilities

G64 600-General Use Facilities

VG04 NON-Nonassignable Areas

VG05 NON-Nonassignable Areas

VG06 NON-Nonassignable Areas

VG07 NON-Nonassignable Areas

VG08 NON-Nonassignable Areas

XG01 NON-Nonassignable Areas

End of chart

AREA QTY

200-LABORATORY FACILITIES
7,490

3

200-Laboratory Facilities 1,495
7

300-Office Facilities 145 1

600-General Use Facilities
7,793

11

Non-Assignable Areas 3,304
16

       TOTAL:
20,227

38

       Floor Gross:
23,643

ROOM CATEGORY

ROOM CATEGORY
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